A multco.us Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>

Fwd: Submitting Bud Mod HD-12-01

3 messages

Shannon Busby <shannon.busby@multco.us> Wed, Jul 27, 2011 at 11:05 AM
To: Marissa Madrigal <marissa.d.madrigal@multco.us>

Cc: GROW Lynda <lynda.grow@multco.us>, Leah Isaac <leah.isaac@multco.us>, Linda
Pickthorne <linda.k.pickthorne@multco.us>, Robert Stoll <robert.r.stoll@multco.us>, STOLL
Robert R <robert.r.stoll@co.multnomah.or.us>, WALKER Lester A <lester.a.walker@multco.us>,
Wendy Lear <wendy.r.lear@multco.us>

Attached is a budmod from the Health Department for placement on the Aug
18th board agenda. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks.

Shannon Busby

Sr. Budget Analyst

Multnomah County Budget Office
503-988-3312 x26744

No paper was wasted in the creation of this email but a nhumber of electrons
were severely inconvenienced.

---------- Forwarded message ------—--

From: Linda PICKTHORNE <linda.k.pickthorne@multco.us>

Date: Mon, Jul 25, 2011 at 11:35 AM

Subject: Submitting Bud Mod HD-12-01

To: BUSBY Shannon <shannon.busby@multco.us>

Cc: Leah ISAAC <leah.isaac@multco.us>, JOHNSON KaRin R <karin.r.johnson@multco.us>,
Wendy LEAR <wendy.r.lear@multco.us>, NICHOLS Loreen <loreen.nichols@multco.us>,
Vanetta Abdellatif <vanetta.m.abdellatif@multco.us>, "Gayle F. Burrow"
<Gayle.F.Burrow@multco.us>




Shannon, please review and submit Bud Mod HD-12-01 to Marissa Madrigal (cc: Lynda
Grow) for placement on the Thursday, August 18 Board agenda. This is a consent item. No
FTE is being added. One reclass is in Community Health Services, the other in Corrections
Health.

Agenda BUDGET MODIFICATION - HD-12-01 authorizing two position re-
classifications within various divisions of the Health Department as
Title: determined by the Class/Comp Unit of Central Human Resources.

Linda K. Pickthorne, Administrative Analyst Senior
Multnomah County Health Department

426 SW Stark St., 8th Floor

Portland, Oregon 97204

(503) 988-6837 My desk

(503) 849-7445 iPhone

(503) 988-3676 Fax

Member of the Operations and Administration Team - "Count on us!"

4 attachments

@ Bud Mod HD-12-01 Personnel #1.xls
167K

&y #1713.pdf
826K

sy #1724 pdf
31K

— APR-HD-12-01 Personnel#1.doc
@ 116K

Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us> Wed, Aug 10, 2011 at 10:21 AM
To: Shannon Busby <shannon.busby@multco.us>

Shannon: they cancelled the board meeting for the 18th. Can this go to the Board on the
25th? Lyn



[Quoted text hidden]

Lynda J. Grow, Board Clerk

Multnomah County Board of Commissioners

501 SE Hawthorne Blvd., Ste. 600

Portland, OR 97214-3587
lynda.grow@multco.us

Phone & Voice Mail: 503-988-5274

My Cell: 971-227-0475

View our Agenda and Items in Board Packets at:
Board Agenda & Packets 2011

Shannon Busby <shannon.busby@multco.us> Wed, Aug 10, 2011 at 11:58 AM
To: Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>
Cc: Linda Pickthorne <linda.k.pickthorne@multco.us>

The 25th will be fine.

Shannon Busby

Sr. Budget Analyst

Multnomah County Budget Office
503-988-3312 x26744

No paper was wasted in the creation of this email but a number of electrons
were severely inconvenienced.

[Quoted text hidden]



